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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

F4 - SENIOR
40 TREINO - F4 S/SS
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:22:59

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

16/08/2024 16:25 .
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H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
11 49.357 +0.079 16:34:11.007 14 1:52.469 +1:03.113 16:36:54.2"
(13) BRUNO SCHUNCK 12 49.562 +0.284 16:35:00.569 15 53.158 +3.802 16:37:47.37
1 51.613 +2.749 16:24:10.727 13 49.539 +0.261 16:35:50.108 16 49.574 +0.218 16:38:36.94
2 49.205 +0.341 16:24:59.932 14 49.357 +0.079 16:36:39.465 17 49.489 +0.133 16:39:26.4-
3 48.916 +0.052 16:25:48.848 15 16:37:28.743 18 1:47.592 +58.236 16:41:14.0:
4 48.910 +0.046 16:26:37.758 16 49.667 +0.389 16:38:18.410 19 54.785 +5.429 16:42:08.81
5 49.229 +0.365 16:27:26.987 17 49.348 +0.070 16:39:07.758 20 49.733 +0.377 16:42:58.5¢
6 16:28:15.851 18 49.470 +0.192 16:39:57.228 21 50.186 +0.830 16:43:48.7-
7 2:21.117 +1:32.253 16:30:36.968
(333) FELIPE SARKIS (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ
(107) BRUNO GRIGATTI 1 53.848 +4.558 16:24:13.494 1 54.649 +5.255 16:24:14.5(
1 51.651 +2.541 16:26:04.300 2 51.105 +1.815 16:25:04.599 2 50.400 +1.006 16:25:04.9(
2 49.577 +0.467 16:26:53.877 3 49.770 +0.480 16:25:54.369 3 49.810 +0.416 16:25:54.7"
3 49.260 +0.150 16:27:43.137 4 49.858 +0.568 16:26:44.227 4 50.116 +0.722 16:26:44.8:
4 49.159 +0.049 16:28:32.296 5 49.520 +0.230 16:27:33.747 5 50.696 +1.302 16:27:35.5:
5 49.211 +0.101 16:29:21.507 6 49.399 +0.109 16:28:23.146 6 49.662 +0.268 16:28:25.1¢
6 16:30:10.617 7 49.446 +0.156 16:29:12.592 7 16:29:14.5¢
7 49.694 +0.584 16:31:00.311 8 49.559 +0.269 16:30:02.151 8 4:41.802 +3:52.408 16:33:56.3¢
8 49.344 +0.234 16:31:49.655 9 1:50.200 +1:00.910 16:31:52.351 9 53.308 +3.914 16:34:49.6¢
9 49.209 +0.099 16:32:38.864 10 50.051 +0.761 16:32:42.402 10 50.132 +0.738 16:35:39.8:
10 1:34.465 +45.355 16:34:13.329 " 16:33:31.692 11 49.749 +0.355 16:36:29.57
1 1:05.859 +16.749 16:35:19.188 12 50.288 +0.998 16:34:21.980 12 50.009 +0.615 16:37:19.5¢
12 49.205 +0.095 16:36:08.393 13 49.903 +0.613 16:35:11.883 13 49.831 +0.437 16:38:09.4"
13 49.187 +0.077 16:36:57.580 14 1:06.171 +16.881 16:36:18.054 14 49.676 +0.282 16:38:59.0¢
14 49.381 +0.271 16:37:46.961 15 49.918 +0.524 16:39:49.0(
15 49.250 +0.140 16:38:36.211 (11) PAULO SANT'ANNA 16 49.778 +0.384 16:40:38.7¢
16 49.230 +0.120 16:39:25.441 1 53.104 +3.786 16:24:06.829 17 49.997 +0.603 16:41:28.7¢
17 2:05.321 +1:16.211 16:41:30.762 2 50.027 +0.709 16:24:56.856 18 50.371 +0.977 16:42:19.1¢
18 49.604 +0.494 16:42:20.366 3 50.131 +0.813 16:25:46.987 19 49.665 +0.271 16:43:08.82
19 49.252 +0.142 16:43:09.618 4 49.576 +0.258 16:26:36.563 20 52.567 +3.173 16:44:01.3¢
20 58.017 +8.907 16:44:07.635 5 49.634 +0.316 16:27:26.197
6 49.394 +0.076 16:28:15.591 (77) PAULO FARIAS
(27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO 7 16:29:04.909 1 54.709 75.283 16:24:15.3¢
1 53.274 +4.130 16:24:37.049 8 49.428 +0.110 16:29:54.337 2 50.402 +0.976 16:25:05.7¢
2 49.888 +0.744 16:25:26.937 9 3:49.010 +2:59.692 16:33:43.347 3 49.982 +0.556 16:25:55.7¢
3 49.615 +0.471 16:26:16.552 4 49.669 +0.243 16:26:45.4:
4 49.533 +0.389 16:27:06.085 (33) CELSO BATISTA 5 49.445 +0.019 16:27:34.8¢
5 49.393 +0.249 16:27:55.478 1 54.657 +5.302 16:24:14.985 6 16:28:24.3(
6 49.231 +0.087 16:28:44.709 2 50.424 +1.069 16:25:05.409 7 49.719 +0.293 16:29:14.02
7 51.284 +2.140 16:29:35.993 3 49.895 +0.540 16:25:55.304 8 2:36.696 +1:47.270 16:31:50.72
8 16:30:25.137 4 49.726 +0.371 16:26:45.030 9 50.783 +1.357 16:32:41.5(
9 2:09.822 +1:20.678 16:32:34.959 5 49.719 +0.364 16:27:34.749 10 49.731 +0.305 16:33:31.27
10 55.079 +5.935 16:33:30.038 6 49.852 +0.497 16:28:24.601 11 49.618 +0.192 16:34:20.8¢
1 51.408 +2.264 16:34:21.446 7 49.575 +0.220 16:29:14.176 12 50.842 +1.416 16:35:11.6¢
12 59.230 +10.086 16:35:20.676 8 3:14.875 +2:25.520 16:32:29.051 13 49.642 +0.216 16:36:01.32
13 50.057 +0.913 16:36:10.733 9 52.929 +3.574 16:33:21.980 14 2:56.354 +2:06.928 16:38:57.6¢
14 49.369 +0.225 16:37:00.102 10 49.571 +0.216 16:34:11.551 15 51.691 +2.265 16:39:49.3¢
15 49.420 +0.276 16:37:49.522 1 49.536 +0.181 16:35:01.087 16 49.574 +0.148 16:40:38.9¢
16 49.309 +0.165 16:38:38.831 N 49.355 | 16:35:50.442 17 49.524 +0.098 16:41:28.4¢
17 49.336 +0.192 16:39:28.167 13 49.412 +0.057 16:36:39.854 18 50.454 +1.028 16:42:18.92
18 49.270 +0.126 16:40:17.437 14 2:21.408 +1:32.053 16:39:01.262 19 49.707 +0.281 16:43:08.6¢
19 1:03.591 +14.447 16:41:21.028
20 58.861 +9.717 16:42:19.889 (38) VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA (123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
21 50.487 +1.343 16:43:10.376 1 55.780 +6.424 16:23:59.529 1 53.706 +4.274 16:24:09.0:
2 56.782 +7.426 16:24:56.311 2 50.265 +0.833 16:24:59.2¢
(16) FERNANDO COSTA 3 51.598 +2.242 16:25:47.909 3 50.026 +0.594 16:25:49.3°
1 52.710 +3.432 16:24:36.648 4 49.729 +0.373 16:26:37.638 4 49.495 +0.063 16:26:38.8(
2 49.971 +0.693 16:25:26.619 5 49.829 +0.473 16:27:27.467 5 49.839 +0.407 16:27:28.64
3 49.691 +0.413 16:26:16.310 6 49.526 +0.170 16:28:16.993 6 49.651 +0.219 16:28:18.2¢
4 50.670 +1.392 16:27:06.980 7 49.520 +0.164 16:29:06.513 7 49.799 +0.367 16:29:08.0¢
5 49.484 +0.206 16:27:56.464 8 49.847 +0.491 16:29:56.360 8 49.923 +0.491 16:29:58.01
6 49.346 +0.068 16:28:45.810 9 1:46.705 +57.349 16:31:43.065 9 3:22.277 +2:32.845 16:33:20.2¢
7 49.749 +0.471 16:29:35.559 10 49.966 +0.610 16:32:33.031 10 50.477 +1.045 16:34:10.77
8 2:06.293 +1:17.015 16:31:41.852 " 49.711 +0.355 16:33:22.742 11 50.174 +0.742 16:35:00.9/
9 50.189 +0.911 16:32:32.041 12 16:34:12.098 12 49.732 +0.300 16:35:50.67
10 49.609 +0.331 16:33:21.650 13 49.649 +0.293 16:35:01.747 13 49.461 +0.029 16:36:40.12
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

| F4 - SENIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - F4 S/SS 16/08/2024 16:25 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:22:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
14 m 16:37:29.571 15 49.658 +0.026 16:40:50.131
15 49.721 +0.289 16:38:19.292 16 49.741 +0.109 16:41:39.872
16 49.719 +0.287 16:39:09.011 17 49.723 +0.091 16:42:29.595
17 49.799 +0.367 16:39:58.810 18 49.660 +0.028 16:43:19.255
18 50.075 +0.643 16:40:48.885
19 49.809 +0.377 16:41:38.694 (82) GIVAGO NUNES
20 49.884 +0.452 16:42:28.578 1 54.596 +4.798 16:24:15.762
21 49.893 +0.461 16:43:18.471 2 50.257 +0.459 16:25:06.019
3 49.859 +0.061 16:25:55.878
(52) EDUARDO ROCHA 4 49.954 +0.156 16:26:45.832
1 53.304 +3.774 16:25:11.798 5 50.167 +0.369 16:27:35.999
2 50214 +0.684 16:26:02.012 6 16:28:25.797
3 49.860 +0.330 16:26:51.872 7 2:12.186 +1:22.388 16:30:37.983
4 49.547 +0.017 16:27:41.419 8 50.522 +0.724 16:31:28.505
5 16:28:30.949 9 50.076 +0.278 16:32:18.581
6 49.607 +0.077 16:29:20.556 10 50.106 +0.308 16:33:08.687
7 49.880 +0.350 16:30:10.436 1" 50.505 +0.707 16:33:59.192
8 50.587 +1.057 16:31:01.023 12 50.028 +0.230 16:34:49.220
9 49.743 +0.213 16:31:50.766 13 1:48.923 +59.125 16:36:38.143
10 49.799 +0.269 16:32:40.565 14 50.515 +0.717 16:37:28.658
11 50.571 +1.041 16:33:31.136 15 50.135 +0.337 16:38:18.793
12 51.504 +1.974 16:34:22.640 16 49.887 +0.089 16:39:08.680
13 49.811 +0.281 16:35:12.451 17 49.940 +0.142 16:39:58.620
14 49.675 +0.145 16:36:02.126 18 50.024 +0.226 16:40:48.644
15 2:45.103 +1:55.573 16:38:47.229 19 49.891 +0.093 16:41:38.535
16 50.638 +1.108 16:39:37.867 20 49.900 +0.102 16:42:28.435
17 50.122 +0.592 16:40:27.989 21 49.836 +0.038 16:43:18.271
18 50.027 +0.497 16:41:18.016
19 50.024 +0.494 16:42:08.040 (114) WILLIAM FERENS
20 50.050 +0.520 16:42:58.090 1 54.773 +4.729 16:24:15.620
21 52.284 +2.754 16:43:50.374 2 50.667 +0.623 16:25:06.287
3 50.388 +0.344 16:25:56.675
(3) EDUARD MORCEGAO 4 50.231 +0.187 16:26:46.906
1 53.589 +4.008 16:24:13.188 5 50.212 +0.168 16:27:37.118
2 50.652 +1.071 16:25:03.840 6 6:18.479 +5:28.435 16:33:55.597
3 50.444 +0.863 16:25:54.284 7 53.970 +3.926 16:34:49.567
4 50.377 +0.796 16:26:44.661 8 50.151 +0.107 16:35:39.718
5 49.750 +0.169 16:27:34.411 9 50.272 +0.228 16:36:29.990
6 16:28:23.992 10 50.213 +0.169 16:37:20.203
7 213791 +1:24.210 16:30:37.783 1 16:38:10.247
8 50.830 +1.249 16:31:28.613
9 50.081 +0.500 16:32:18.694
10 50.148 +0.567 16:33:08.842
" 49.993 +0.412 16:33:58.835
12 49.828 +0.247 16:34:48.663
13 57.957 +8.376 16:35:46.620
14 54.131 +4.550 16:36:40.751
15 49.944 +0.363 16:37:30.695
16 49.734 +0.153 16:38:20.429
17 2:12.970 +1:23.389 16:40:33.399
(55) CADU GUIMARAES
1 55.550 +5.918 16:23:58.912
2 1:09.701 +20.069 16:25:08.613
3 51.601 +1.969 16:26:00.214
4 50.374 +0.742 16:26:50.588
5 50.023 +0.391 16:27:40.611
6 49.785 +0.153 16:28:30.396
7 50.763 +1.131 16:29:21.159
8 50.467 +0.835 16:30:11.626
9 49.737 +0.105 16:31:01.363
10 49.702 +0.070 16:31:51.065
11 49.685 +0.053 16:32:40.750
12 A 16:33:30.382
13 5:39.578 +4:49.946 16:39:09.960
14 50.513 +0.881 16:40:00.473
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